

City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 04/09/2018 P

Page 1 of 1

1401 BR	: -MEDICAL ASSISTANCE ROADWAY go CA 92101-5710	Bill To: POLICE-FISCAL 1401 BROADWAY, MS715 SAN DIEGO CA 92101-5710	T	Billing Contact: Gerardo Edgar Sison Telephone: E-Mail:GSISON@PD	
Vendor: Hold Hill And Terms:				lays Due net	
Vendor	ID: 10006392 Telephone:858-492-543	30 E-Mail: Kathleen.Marchetti@USHWork	Buyer: Telephon E-Mail:	Michael Warner e: 619-236-6154 MWarner@sandi	ego.gov
Line #	Item ID/Description Serv # Service De	Del.Date Quantit		Unit Price/Prc UoM Conv Factor	
**** Notes:	HEPATITIS A VACCINATION - SDPD EMPLOY City of San Diego Police Dept./Medical Assistar As needed Hepatitis A vaccinations for SDPD e six (6) months from first vaccinations Requestor: Dave Wong (619) 531-2174 MS 726 Analyst: Rita Castillo (619) 525-8450 MS 715 ***PO number to be on all invoices for quick pay ***To ensure prompt payments please mail invo business days from delivery of items or complet Invoice should be mailed to: San Diego Police Department ATTN: Accounts Payable 1401 Broadway, MS-715 San Diego, CA 92101 Item partially delivered PO released NTE purchase order value or as m Update Insurance and Business Tax Certificate	ce mployees, 2nd vaccination, ment processing ices within five (5) ed service.	722 EA	132.00 EA	USD 95,304.00
Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/				Ling Itom Tatal (05 204 00
				Line Item Total \$ Tax \$	
IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above					
directed to Billing Contact person at Bill-10 address listed above					